SensoNODETM Blue
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
parker.com/conditionmonitoring
8
Sensor Technical Data
Housing Material Polycarbonate Polycarbonate Polycarbonate Polycarbonate Polycarbonate Polycarbonate

• Sensor also provides ambient temperature values.
• User selectable measurement and broadcast
 intervals. Refer to Voice of the Machine Mobile App
 for more information about capabilities
 and modalities.
Note: Consult QCD for other port options, pressure ratings, and port seal materials.
*Ambient temperature range can be broadened by installing Wired Power Adapter (SNWP2-B)
SensoNODETM Blue
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
parker.com/conditionmonitoring
9
Quick Couplers
Part Number Pressure Rating psi [bar] Port D H
SNPT2-100-B-4MO-EMA 0-1500 [100] EMA ø1.88” [48mm] 4.00” [101mm]
SNPT2-250-B-4MO-EMA 0-3625 [250] EMA ø1.88” [48mm] 4.00” [101mm]
SNPT2-400-B-4MO-EMA 0-5800 [400] EMA ø1.88” [48mm] 4.00” [101mm]
SNPT2-600-B-4MO-EMA 0-8700 [600] EMA ø1.88” [48mm] 4.00” [101mm]
SNPT2-100-B-4MO-PD 0-1500 [100] PD ø1.88” [48mm] 4.40” [112mm]
SNPT2-250-B-4MO-PD 0-3625 [250] PD ø1.88” [48mm] 4.40” [112mm]
SNPT2-400-B-4MO-PD 0-5800 [400] PD ø1.88” [48mm] 4.40” [112mm]
Pressure Sensors
Part Number Pressure Rating psi [bar] Port D H
SNPT2-1-B-4MP -14.5 to 14.5 [-1 to1] 1/4” Male NPTF ø1.88” [48mm] 2.66” [68mm]
SNPT2-10-B-4MP 0-150 [10] 1/4” Male NPTF ø1.88” [48mm] 2.66” [68mm]
SNPT2-100-B-4MO 0-1500 [100] -4 SAE ø1.88” [48mm] 2.72” [69mm]
SNPT2-250-B-4MO 0-3625 [250] -4 SAE ø1.88” [48mm] 2.72” [69mm]
SNPT2-400-B-4MO 0-5800 [400] -4 SAE ø1.88” [48mm] 2.72” [69mm]
SNPT2-600-B-4MO 0-8700 [600] -4 SAE ø1.88” [48mm] 2.72” [69mm]
Pressure
Note: Products in catalog are currently only for sale in the U.S., Canada and Europe. For sales
information outside of these regions, please contact your Parker representative.
How to Order: